AcTiviTiIES CALENDAR

SuN

MON

TUE

JuLy 2025

WED

THU

Happy B-Day Lynn
& Ann

Canterbury Inn

FRI

SAT

9:30 Exercises w/ Bill 9:30 Exercises 9:30 Exercises wi/Bill 9:30 Exercises 1:30 Movie & Popcorn
10:30 Cards 10:30: Password 10:30 Lawn Darts 9:30 Hairdressers (Footloose)
1:30 BINGO! 1:30 Solo Cups 1:30 Dominos 10:30 UNO BBQ'
1:00 Decopage
6 Happy birthday 7 8 9 1 0 1 1 1 2

Joan!

CHRISTMAS IN JULY
WEEK!

9:30 Exercises w/ Bill
10:00 Writing Club
10:30 Christmas Trivia
1:30 BINGO!

9:30 Exercises
10:00: Walking Club
10:30: UNO

1:30: Pass the Parcel

9:30 Exercises w/ Bill

10:30 Christmas Bow
Game

2:00 Music w/ Vicki

9:30 Exercises/Hair
10:00: Walking Club
10:30: x-mas pwd

1:15: nails/van rides

9:30 Exercises w/ Bill
10:30 Bucket Game

2:00: Christmas in July
Party

1:30 Movie & Popcorn

(National Lampoon’s
Christmas Vacation)

13

14

15

16

Happy Birthday 1 7

Phil!

18

19

9:30 Exercises w/ Bill
10:00 Writing Club
10:30 Skip-Bo

1:30 BINGO!

9:30 Exercises
10:00 Fishing
10:30 UNO

1:30 Outside game

9:30 Exercises w/ Bill
10:30 Cards- 31
1:00 Beach Trip

9:30 Exercises/Hair
10:30 Ring Toss
1:00 Van Ride

9:30 Exercises w/Bill
11:30 Lunch Out
2:00 Bag Toss

1:30 Movie & Popcorn
(The Long Way Home)

21

22

23

24

25

26

9:30 Exercises w/ Bill
10:30 UNO
1:30 BINGO!

9:30 Exercises & Walk
10:30 Craft
1:30 Van Ride

9:30 Exercises w/ Bill

10:30 Dice Games
LCR

1:30 Password

9:30 Exercises/ Hair
10:00 Walk
10:30 Dominos

9:30 Exercises w/Bill
10:30 Lawn Darts
2:00 Ice Cream Social

1:30 Movie & Popcorn
(Yours, Mine and Ours)




SuN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

Happy B-Day Lynn
& Ann

FRI

SAT

1:30 Nails/ Van rides

27

28

29

30

31

1

2

9:30 Exercises w/ Bill
10:30 UNO
1:30 BINGO!

9:30 Exercises/ Walk
10:30 Trivia
1:30 Van Rides

9:30 Exercises w/ Bill
10:30 Paper Races
1:30 Butterfly Crafts

9:30 Exercises/Walk
9:30 Hairdressers
10:30 Outside Games
1:30 van rides

9:30 Exercises w/Bill
10:30 Walk
1:30 Lawn Darts

9:30 Float in parade




