## ACTIVITIES CALENDAR July 2025



SUN MON TUE WED THU SAT FRI

> Happy B-Day Lynn & Ann

29	30	1	2	3	4	5
	9:30 Exercises w/ Bill 10:30 Cards 1:30 BINGO!	9:30 Exercises 10:30: Password 1:30 Solo Cups	9:30 Exercises w/Bill 10:30 Lawn Darts 1:30 Dominos	9:30 Exercises 9:30 Hairdressers 10:30 UNO 1:00 Decopage	BBQ!	1:30 Movie & Popcorn (Footloose)
6	Happy birthday 7 Joan!	8	9	10	11	12
CHRISTMAS IN JULY WEEK!	9:30 Exercises w/ Bill 10:00 Writing Club 10:30 Christmas Trivia 1:30 BINGO!	9:30 Exercises 10:00: Walking Club 10:30: UNO 1:30: Pass the Parcel	9:30 Exercises w/ Bill 10:30 Christmas Bow Game 2:00 Music w/ Vicki	9:30 Exercises/Hair 10:00: Walking Club 10:30: x-mas pwd 1:15: nails/van rides	9:30 Exercises w/ Bill 10:30 Bucket Game 2:00: Christmas in July Party	1:30 Movie & Popcorn (National Lampoon's Christmas Vacation)
13	14	15	16	Happy Birthday 17	18	19
	9:30 Exercises w/ Bill 10:00 Writing Club 10:30 Skip-Bo 1:30 BINGO!	9:30 Exercises 10:00 Fishing 10:30 UNO 1:30 Outside game	9:30 Exercises w/ Bill 10:30 Cards- 31 1:00 Beach Trip	9:30 Exercises/Hair 10:30 Ring Toss 1:00 Van Ride	9:30 Exercises w/Bill 11:30 Lunch Out 2:00 Bag Toss	1:30 Movie & Popcorn (The Long Way Home)
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
	9:30 Exercises w/ Bill 10:30 UNO 1:30 BINGO!	9:30 Exercises & Walk 10:30 Craft 1:30 Van Ride	9:30 Exercises w/ Bill 10:30 Dice Games LCR 1:30 Password	9:30 Exercises/ Hair 10:00 Walk 10:30 Dominos	9:30 Exercises w/Bill 10:30 Lawn Darts 2:00 Ice Cream Social	1:30 Movie & Popcorn (Yours, Mine and Ours)

Sun mon tue wed thu fri sat

Happy B-Day Lynn & Ann

				1:30 Nails/ Van rides		
27	28	29	30	31	1	2
		10:30 Trivia		9:30 Exercises/Walk 9:30 Hairdressers 10:30 Outside Games 1:30 van rides	9:30 Exercises w/Bill 10:30 Walk 1:30 Lawn Darts	9:30 Float in parade